& canere  CRONOMETRAJE CONCHIP

Fecha09/06/2012
Distancia 10000 Metros

Posicion  Dorsal
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325
245
323
327
275
328
243
242
268
266
302
258
300
256

42
257
236
264
250
263
265
235
244
273
240
238
271
233
251
303
246
259
260
247
234
261
252
267
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655542960

Tiempo
0:33:57
0:34:27
0:35:21
0:36:55
0:38:22
0:40:32
0:41:57
0:42:11
0:42:28
0:42:36
0:43:14
0:43:35
0:44:39
0:45:01
0:47:18
0:49:10
0:49:20
0:49:25
0:49:42
0:50:44
0:50:52
0:50:56
0:51:10
0:51:12
0:51:13
0:51:13
0:51:49
0:51:59
0:52:19
0:52:26
0:53:18
0:53:28
0:53:28
0:54:25
0:54:33
0:54:42
0:56:27
0:56:30

Absoluta Femenina

Il Carrera internacional del Mamut

Min/Km Nombre Apellidos

3,24 NAZHA MACHROUH

3,27 ESTER HIDALGO GARCIA
3,32 YAMILKA GONZALEZ

3,42 LOURDES GONZALEZ ROBLES
3,50 SALIHA KHALDOUN

4,03 ESTEFANIA REDONDO ESCOBEDO
4,12 PALOMA ZAMBRANO BOLLIVAR
4,13 MARIALUISA CANTON FUENTES
4,15 MEGAN ROBERTS

4,16 MARI CARMEN MURAOZ RODRIGUEZ
4,19 MARITA MORALES ORTEGA
4,22 MARIA DOLOR DIEZ SANTAELLA
4,28 ZANIA SALEH SANCHEZ
4,30 MARIADELM JIMENEZ FRANCO
4,44 ELENA FERRIS JORDAN

4,55 CAROLINA ALVAREZ GUARNIDO
4,56 RUTH DE LA FUENTE RODRI
4,57 EULALIA SIRVENT ALONSO
4,58 ANNE MARIE BOTTE

5,04 NATIVIDAD  JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ
5,05 ROSA MARIA  MARTIN MOLINA
5,06 INMA CHAVES JUAREZ
5,07 MARITRINI  MARTINEZ JERONIMO
5,07 SILVIA CARME MOCHON SOTO

5,07 INEZ VAN OPSTAL SMIT
5,07 DANA KELLY

5,11 AMALIA MOLINA ALVAREZ
5,12 ELENA HITA MARTINEZ
5,14 M.ANGELES  CARRILLO HOCES
5,15 AURORA SOTO GARCIA

5,20 LAURA GALLARDO AMARO
5,21 BELéN SICILIA FELECHOSA
5,21 VERONICA CASTILLO CARDENAS
5,27 MONTSERRAT ALABARCE CALDERSN
5,27 INMACULADA CEREZO LOPEZ

5,28 CARMEN FERNANDEZ MORALE
5,39 LISA TILLEY

5,39 EVAMARIA  BERDUGO PANIZA

www.conchip.es

Il Carrera internacional
o aan s @/ Padul 2012

CLUB Pos/Cat CATEGORIA
BIKILA 1 SeniorF
C.A. NERJA UMA Senior F
INDEPENDIENTE Senior F
UNICAJA JAEN Senior F
CLUB ATLETISMO M Veterana A
CUEVA DE NERJA-U Senior F

CIUDAD DE GRANAD
ALBOLOTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SAN SEBASTIAN
CLUB ATLETISMO M
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO Y MONT
AT. MARACENA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO PADUL
CLUB ATLETISMO M
ATLETISMO PADUL
BIKILA
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO PADUL
C.A. LOS PERDIGONE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO PADUL
C.A. LOS PERDIGONE
C.A. ALBOLOTE

C.A. ALBOLOTE

C. A VEGA DE SALOB
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO PADUL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

2
3
4
1
5
1
1
2
6
2
3
4
7
1
2
8
2
9
3
3
5
1
6
4
5
3
7
6
8
4
5
4
7
9

Junior/Promesa F

Veterana B

Junior/Promesa F

Senior F
Veterana A
Veterana A
Veterana A
Senior F
Veterana C
Veterana B
Senior F
Veterana C
Senior F

Veterana B

Junior/Promesa F

Veterana A
Veterana D
Veterana A
Veterana B
Veterana B
Veterana C
Veterana A
Veterana B

Veterana A

Junior/Promesa F

Veterana C
Veterana C
Veterana B

Veterana A

10 Senior F
11 SeniorF
10 Veterana A
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

274
324
255
254
276
348
241
347
272
270
301
326
269

www.conchip.es

655542960

Tiempo
0:57:14
0:58:31
0:59:00
0:59:00
0:59:38
0:59:46
1:04:25
1:04:25
1:05:29
1:05:39
1:05:45
1:05:54
1:08:51

Min/Km Nombre Apellidos

5,43
5,51
5,54
5,54
5,58
5,59
6,27
6,27
6,33
6,34
6,35
6,35
6,53

RUTH ENGELBRECHT
MARIAN FERN4NDEZ MORALES
SANDRA ESCOBAR ACOSTA
MERCEDES NIEVAS AGUILARTE
ESTHER MOLINA PAREJO
MARIA LUISA  PANIZA VILLENA

MICHELLE CUTLER

M2 PILAR ARIAS CASARES
DOLORES MOYA GUTIEREZ
FRANCISCA BARRANCO GONZALE
DOLORES GOMEZ GARCIA
AZUCENA GILABERT FORJADO
ANGELES LARA ESPASA
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CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. ALBOLOTE
C.A. ALBOLOTE
ATLETISMO PADUL
ATLETISMO PADUL
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO PADUL
ATLETISMO PADUL
ATLETISMO PADUL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

6
5
11

12
10
13

N

11
12

Veterana C

Junior/Promesa F

Veterana A
Veterana B
Veterana B
Veterana A
Veterana B
Veterana A
Veterana C
Veterana E
Veterana E
Veterana B

Senior F
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